
 The Box Zone Product Catalog 2022

Strapping & Banding
Bndl. 
Qty. Each Price

Mini Coils Steel Strapping 1/2" x .020 200'

Steel Strapping 1/2" x .020 2940' 

Steel Strapping 5/8" x .020 2360' 

Steel Strapping 3/4" x .020 1960' 

Steel Strapping 3/4" x .023 1710'

1/2" Open Metal Seals for Steel Strapping 

5/8" Open Metal Seals for Steel Strapping 

3/4" Open Metal Seals for Steel Strapping

1/2" Steel Strap Sealer 

5/8" Steel Strap Sealer 

3/4" Steel Strap Sealer

Tensioner for 3/8 - 3/4" Steel Strapping

Steel Strap Mobile Dispenser

Black Poly Strapping Hand Grade 1/2" x .017 x 9000 (8 x 8 Core)

Yellow Poly Strapping Hand Grade 1/2" x .031 x 7200 (8 x 8 Core) 

Black Poly Strapping Hand Grade 5/8 x .031 x 2200 (16 x 3 Core 2rls/case)

Black Poly Strapping Hand Grade 3/4 x .033 x 4500 (8 x 8 Core)

Poly Strapping All in One Kit 1/2 x 3000' with buckles and tool

1/2" Open Metal Seals for Poly Strapping 

5/8" Open Metal Seals for Poly Strapping 

3/4" Open Metal Seals for Poly Strapping 

1/2" Standard Wire Buckles

5/8" Standard Wire Buckles

1

2500

2500

2500

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

12.98

CALL

CALL

CALL

CALL

CALL

CALL

CALL

CALL

CALL

CALL

CALL

CALL

CALL

73.98

CALL

CALL

79.98

47.98

CALL

CALL

CALL

CALL

Special

Special

Special

Special

Description



 The Box Zone Product Catalog 2022

Customers, Please Note:
Some sizes are special order and sold in 
complete bundles. Please call ahead for 

availability

1000

1

1

1

1

1

5280 
Pallet

CALL

69.98

CALL

54.98

CALL

0.25 ea

SEE 
CUSHIONING

Special

Special

5/8" Plastic Buckles

Poly Strap Tensioner 3/8 - 3/4"

Heavy Duty Poly Strap Tensioner

Poly Stap Crimping Tool for 1/2" Seals

Poly Stap Mobile Dispenser

Black Plastic Edge Protectores 2 1/2 x 1 3/4"

V-Board Edge Protectors 2 1/2" x 2 1/2" x 48" .225 Thickness

Bndl. 
Qty. Each Price Description



 The Box Zone Product Catalog 2022


	Strapping-Banding_Page_1
	Strapping-Banding_Page_2
	Page with Locations & Hours



