

# **Strapping & Banding**

Description	Bndl. Qty.	Each Price	
Mini Coils Steel Strapping 1/2" x .020 200'	1	12.98	Special
Steel Strapping 1/2" x .020 2940'		CALL	
Steel Strapping 5/8" x .020 2360'		CALL	
Steel Strapping 3/4" x .020 1960'		CALL	
Steel Strapping 3/4" x .023 1710'		CALL	
1/2" Open Metal Seals for Steel Strapping	2500	CALL	
5/8" Open Metal Seals for Steel Strapping	2500	CALL	
3/4" Open Metal Seals for Steel Strapping	2500	CALL	
1/2" Steel Strap Sealer	1	CALL	
5/8" Steel Strap Sealer	1	CALL	
3/4" Steel Strap Sealer	1	CALL	
Tensioner for 3/8 - 3/4" Steel Strapping	1	CALL	
Steel Strap Mobile Dispenser	1	CALL	
Black Poly Strapping Hand Grade 1/2" x .017 x 9000 (8 x 8 Core)	1	CALL	
Yellow Poly Strapping Hand Grade 1/2" x .031 x 7200 (8 x 8 Core)	1	73.98	Special
Black Poly Strapping Hand Grade 5/8 x .031 x 2200 (16 x 3 Core 2rls/case)	1	CALL	
Black Poly Strapping Hand Grade 3/4 x .033 x 4500 (8 x 8 Core)	1	CALL	
Poly Strapping All in One Kit 1/2 x 3000' with buckles and tool	1	79.98	Special
1/2" Open Metal Seals for Poly Strapping	1000	47.98	Special
5/8" Open Metal Seals for Poly Strapping	1000	CALL	
3/4" Open Metal Seals for Poly Strapping	1000	CALL	
1/2" Standard Wire Buckles	1000	CALL	
5/8" Standard Wire Buckles	1000	CALL	

Description	Bndl. Qty.	Each Price	
5/8" Plastic Buckles	1000	CALL	
Poly Strap Tensioner 3/8 - 3/4"	1	69.98	Special
Heavy Duty Poly Strap Tensioner	1	CALL	
Poly Stap Crimping Tool for 1/2" Seals	1	54.98	Special
Poly Stap Mobile Dispenser	1	CALL	
Black Plastic Edge Protectores 2 1/2 x 1 3/4"	1	0.25 ea	
V-Board Edge Protectors 2 1/2" x 2 1/2" x 48" .225 Thickness	5280 Pallet	SEE CUSHIONING	

### **Customers, Please Note:**

Some sizes are special order and sold in complete bundles. Please call ahead for availability

## **Santa Ana Showroom**

#### The Box Zone - Santa Ana

1512 E. Edinger Ave. #A Santa Ana, CA. 92705

United States (US)

Phone: (657) 212-5551

Email: theboxman@hotmail.com

Santa Ana Location

# **Orange Showroom**

# The Box Zone – Orange

211 W. Katella Ave.

Orange, California 92867

**United States (US)** 

Phone: (714) 771-0010

Fax: (714) 771-0040

Email: theboxman@hotmail.com

Orange Location

#### **Store Hours**

Mon 9:00 am - 6:00 pm

Tue 9:00 am - 6:00 pm

Wed 9:00 am - 6:00 pm

Thu 9:00 am - 6:00 pm

Fri 9:00 am - 6:00 pm

Sat 10:00 am - 4:00 pm